Priifungen Praxissemester HR/Ges

Datum
Mo 06.02.2017

Di 07.02.2017

Mo 13.02.2017

Di 14.02.2017

Mo 20.02.2017

Matrikel
1054620
972552

1016297

1026485
361503

1017533
1014590

1052949
1054617

1014574
1021097

1027312
1028210
1023976

1043620
1026625

1036909
1014350

942236
1015034
1035605

1018316
940380

1047165
1026654

843885
852384
935366

Priifer 1

Neumann
Neumann
Neumann

Holten
Holten

Holten
Holten

Neumann
Neumann

Neumann
Neumann

Neumann
Neumann
Neumann

Neumann
Neumann

Neumann
Neumann

Geppert
Geppert
Geppert

Geppert
Geppert

Geppert
Geppert

Holten
Holten
Holten

Priifer 2
Girnat
Girnat
Girnat

Girnat
Girnat

Girnat
Girnat

Girnat
Girnat

Girnat
Girnat

Girnat
Girnat
Girnat

Girnat
Girnat

Girnat
Girnat

Becker
Becker
Becker

Becker
Becker

Becker
Becker

Girnat
Girnat
Girnat

Uhrzeit

14:00 Uhr bis 14:45 Uhr
14.45 Uhr bis 15:30 Uhr
15:30 Uhr bis 16:15 Uhr

10:00 Uhr bis 10.45 Uhr
10:45 Uhr bis 11:30 Uhr

14:00 Uhr bis 14:45 Uhr
14.45 Uhr bis 15:30 Uhr

14:00 Uhr bis 14:45 Uhr
14.45 Uhr bis 15:30 Uhr

15:30 Uhr bis 16:15 Uhr
16:15 Uhr bis 17:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr bis 10.45 Uhr
10:45 Uhr bis 11:30 Uhr
11:30 Uhr bis 12:15 Uhr

14:00 Uhr bis 14:45 Uhr
14.45 Uhr bis 15:30 Uhr

15:30 Uhr bis 16:15 Uhr
16:15 Uhr bis 17:00 Uhr

9:00 Uhr bis 9:45 Uhr
9:45 Uhr bis 10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr bis 11:15 Uhr

13:00 Uhr bis 13:45 Uhr
13:45 Uhr bis 14:30 Uhr

14:30 Uhr bis 15:15 Uhr
15:15 Uhr bis 16:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr bis 10.45 Uhr
10:45 Uhr bis 11:30 Uhr
11:30 Uhr bis 12:15 Uhr

Raum

ENC-D212
ENC-D212
ENC-D212

ENC-BO19
ENC-B0O19

ENC-B0O19
ENC-BO19

ENC-D223
ENC-D223

ENC-D223
ENC-D223

ENC-D223
ENC-D223
ENC-D223

ENC-D223
ENC-D223

ENC-D223
ENC-D223

ENC-D201
ENC-D201
ENC-D201

ENC-D201
ENC-D201

ENC-D201
ENC-D201

ENC-D224
ENC-D224
ENC-D224



Di 21.02.2017

Mi 22.02.2017

900605
1039658

1014149
1055218
1019607

1030770
1110559

954101
943646

940526
953267
941004

942249
1239119
957548

947778
912389

957920
1018895
1019751

939922
968579

Holten
Holten

Geppert
Geppert
Geppert

Geppert
Geppert

Neumann
Neumann

Neumann
Neumann
Neumann

Geppert
Geppert
Geppert

Geppert
Geppert

Neumann
Neumann
Neumann

Neumann
Neumann

Girnat
Girnat

Stoffels
Stoffels
Stoffels

Stoffels
Stoffels

Pielsticker
Pielsticker

Pielsticker
Pielsticker
Pielsticker

Becker
Becker
Becker

Becker
Becker

Pielsticker
Pielsticker
Pielsticker

Pielsticker
Pielsticker

14:00 Uhr bis 14:45 Uhr
14.45 Uhr bis 15:30 Uhr

9:00 Uhr bis 9:45 Uhr
9:45 Uhr bis 10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr bis 11:15 Uhr

13:00 Uhr bis 13:45 Uhr
13:45 Uhr bis 14:30 Uhr

10:00 Uhr bis 10.45 Uhr
10:45 Uhr bis 11:30 Uhr

14:00 Uhr bis 14:45 Uhr
14.45 Uhr bis 15:30 Uhr
15:30 Uhr bis 16:15 Uhr

9:00 Uhr bis 9:45 Uhr
9:45 Uhr bis 10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr bis 11:15 Uhr

13:00 Uhr bis 13:45 Uhr
13:45 Uhr bis 14:30 Uhr

10:00 Uhr bis 10.45 Uhr
10:45 Uhr bis 11:30 Uhr
11:30 Uhr bis 12:15 Uhr

14:00 Uhr bis 14:45 Uhr
14.45 Uhr bis 15:30 Uhr

ENC-D224
ENC-D224

ENC-D223
ENC-D223
ENC-D223

ENC-D223
ENC-D223

ENC-D224
ENC-D224

ENC-D224
ENC-D224
ENC-D224

ENC-D223
ENC-D223
ENC-D223

ENC-D223
ENC-D223

ENC-D201
ENC-D201
ENC-D201

ENC-D201
ENC-D201



